
Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 14

1 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''88 28

2 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''96 26

3 ROUET Elina 1499682 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''10 24

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 16

1 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7''91 27

2 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''14 23

3 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8''28 21

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 18

1 CAZAJOUS Emma 1465786 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''34 20

2 BECUWE Cleo 1309784 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''47 18

3 LEBRUN Anna 1582437 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 9''60 9

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 20

1 GESTAIN Ambre 1894112 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''85 15

2 TUFFAL Salome 1923440 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 9''45 10

3 MARIN Aline 1917762 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 9''99 6

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 22

1 MERCADIER Sarah 1476393 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''36 19

2 BORIOS Shanon 1938467 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''67 17

3 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''87 15

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 24

1 GARCIA Jeanne 1659261 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''47 18

2 CAPDEVIELLE Julie 1765249 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 9''03 14

3 BOURGOIN Romane 1396322 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 9''16 13

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 27

1 MARI Imene 1655256 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''14 23

2 BOULOUCH Ines 1885054 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''66 17

3 VADON Ines 1936872 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''93 6

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 8      à 16h 28

1 IJPMA Noor (Ned) 1889976 BEF /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''22 22

2 SAUNIER Nina 1566499 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''51 18

3 ESCOULA Noemie 1464043 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''65 17

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 16h 30

1 LAPORTE Manon 1878791 BEF /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 9''02 14

2 MOUSSAKANDA Martine 1299187 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 9''21 12

3 MUTTE Mahaut 1727232 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 9''30 12

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 16h 33

1 GAYET Marie 1565836 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''64 17

2 DEMARY Maud 1474372 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 9''11 13

3 GOUX Margot 1781136 BEF /05 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''28 12

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 11      à 16h 35

1 VIDAL Laura 1405058 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''73 30

2 DEFRUIT Melina 1906668 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''64 17

3 BOUBEE Marine 1880879 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''17 13

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 12      à 16h 37

1 GERME Lou-ann 1873425 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''57 18

2 LEROY-SAYAG Lily-rose 1880963 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''88 15

FERRE Lea 1570788 BEF /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 16h 41

1 ARRIULOU Lucie 1385980 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''30 20

2 BILLAUDEAU Louise 1686250 BEF /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''34 20

3 BERDOS Lola 1485516 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''78 16
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 14      à 16h 42

1 SARRAT Justine 1565841 BEF /05 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''61 17

2 PUCH Jade 1611658 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''75 16

3 WILLIAMS Kimberley 1928542 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''14 13

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 15      à 16h 44

1 BILLARD Emilya 1786160 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8''64 17

2 PARRO Jeanne 1755265 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''69 17

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 16      à 16h 46

1 AMOUROUX Emma 1790599 BEF /05 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8''77 16

2 GARDELLE Elisa 1713551 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''89 15

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 25

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7''50 30

2 STEPHANY Axel 1570822 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7''90 23

3 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''12 19

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 26

1 DRAHONNET Elyas 1556232 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''00 21

2 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''04 21

3 THOLE Yohann 1411697 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''09 20

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 29

1 ROQUES Vincent 1570019 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 7''77 25

2 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 7''90 23

3 REBEILLE Thibault 1556679 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''13 19

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 33

1 DUCOURNAU Axel 1772864 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''32 18

2 BROUAT Romain 1567399 BEM /04 Asptt Toulouse 31 PYR 8''57 16

3 RAZALI Yanis 1654672 BEM /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8''66 16

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 34

1 APARICIO Yael 1879701 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''33 18

2 RESSENCOURT Yohan 1587657 BEM /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''36 18

3 SABATHIER Teo 1606754 BEM /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8''48 17

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 6      à 15h 37

1 CROCHET Enzo 1873405 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''28 18

2 MATHIEU Theo 1938415 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''39 17

3 POIRIER-TRAMOY Vincent 1908979 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''80 15

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 7      à 15h 42

1 DURDOS Clement 1868443 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''07 20

2 TELLIER FLUTRE Bastien 1867310 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''59 16

3 DE BELLEVILLE Come 1938301 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''87 14

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 8      à 15h 44

1 ZOLDOS Alexis 1890758 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''23 19

2 RIQUELME Jordan 1937158 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''60 16

3 KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 BEM /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''78 15

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 15h 46

1 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''12 19

2 LOYEZ Felix 1476270 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''14 19

3 DEDIEU Hugo 1914192 BEM /05 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 9''89 7

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 15h 49

1 RODRIGUES Louvens 1893423 BEM /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''20 19

2 MINERY Enzo 1866247 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''23 19

3 LECUREUR Ewan 1889517 BEM /05 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''68 15
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 11      à 15h 51

1 LEFFRAY Axel 1885048 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''28 18

2 PELLETIER-DROUET Lilian 1912447 BEM /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''49 17

3 PRE Alexis 1661987 BEM /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''50 17

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 12      à 15h 53

1 MARGUET Nicolas 1762566 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''59 16

2 HAUTIER Alberic 1659897 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''67 16

3 LARPIN Alexis 1889500 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 9''16 12

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 15h 55

1 VENN Marvin 1461464 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''18 19

2 CANZIAN Mathias 1907372 BEM /04 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''31 18

3 BONA Matteo 1885687 BEM /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''66 16

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 14      à 15h 57

1 BECKOUET Mael 1922013 BEM /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''10 20

2 DELANGHE-DESTRAC Thomas 1560008 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''21 19

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 15      à 16h 00

1 PRETOT Romain 1882899 BEM /04 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 32 PYR 8''68 15

2 PRAT-DORGANS Romain 1558766 BEM /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''86 14

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)    Finale directe 16

1 LANGUILLON Quentin 1759052 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''30 18

2 BOREL HERBERT Niels 1570907 BEM /05 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''58 16

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 34

1 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''47 28

2 OUGIER Clemence 1772855 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''74 23

3 DINERCE Charline 1383593 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''76 22

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 36

1 DUBOSCQ Eloise 1397717 MIF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''70 24

2 RAVET Julia 1751899 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''71 23

3 MOUEZA Natalene 1650456 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''11 18

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 37

1 SAMSON Clara 1484229 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''72 23

2 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''95 19

MAIOUNA Camilia 1307593 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 39

1 RANCON Louise 1491637 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''85 21

2 BEAULIEU Marion 1806679 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''97 19

3 BOYER Aurore 1762045 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''99 19

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 14h 41

1 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''67 24

2 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''08 18

3 THUILLIER Alice 1773924 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''09 18

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 6      à 14h 43

1 ILIC Milena 1560923 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''93 19

2 SEYNE Elisa 1235880 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''22 17

3 BALANSA Morgane 1184989 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''24 16

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 7      à 14h 46

1 JORDA Alice 1319122 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''22 17

2 BIAU Marine 1516480 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''33 15

3 GERAZ Lisa 1775341 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''70 12

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 8      à 14h 48

1 CHADA Isabella 1749535 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''73 12

2 SEGUENI Celia 1508371 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''78 11

3 STEPHANY Alicia 1664968 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 9''53 4
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 14h 52

1 CHRISTOPHER Cheyenne 1937153 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''85 21

2 BERGER Camarine 760477 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''31 16

BONNAUD Chleo 1253931 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 14h 54

1 KERLOVEOU Anaelle 1878623 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 7''87 20

2 MONNOT Alix 1885027 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 8''91 10

3 PORTAL Alicia 1925226 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''92 10

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 11      à 14h 56

1 MANDIRAC Sarah 1859520 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 7''55 27

2 BERGER Oceane 760476 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''65 25

3 HOSPITALIER Valentine 1860392 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 8''51 14

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 12      à 14h 58

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''34 31

2 JEANNE Lucie 1856605 MIF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''29 16

3 BIBONNE Maud 1793590 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''74 12

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 15h 00

1 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''06 18

2 DOUADY Louise 1928441 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''61 13

3 TIKUNOVA Lara 1855569 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 11''86 1

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 14      à 15h 02

1 TIROT Ines 1242574 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8''33 15

2 SOULE Eloise 1879478 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''38 15

3 TONEL Lucie 1788432 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8''58 13

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 15      à 15h 04

1 DESBONNES Fred-dhyane 1518233 MIF /03 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 PYR 8''18 17

2 BOIRON Hewan 1497202 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''86 10

3 DUSSERT Emma 1884997 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 8''97 9

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 16      à 15h 07

1 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''04 18

2 HACALA Elisa 1645031 MIF /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 8''46 14

3 TELLIER Clementine 1885065 MIF /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 8''66 12

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 17      à 15h 08

1 DALVERNY Eve 1866830 MIF /03 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''30 16

2 LASTENNET Maelan 1876899 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''58 13

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 18      à 15h 11

1 PELLEFIGUE Manon 1759286 MIF /03 Asptt Toulouse 31 PYR 7''98 19

2 SANFELIX Maeva 1789438 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''44 14

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)    Finale directe 19

2 LESCOMBES Alicia 1298116 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''89 10

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 56

1 GUERIN Cameron 1652118 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 6''89 29

2 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6''89 29

3 FOURNIER Jean 1755285 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''11 24

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 58

1 MAILHES-POUY Jeremy 1775247 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''01 26

2 MARONESE Theo 1742207 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7''19 22

3 DE MIGUEL Emilian 1575867 MIM /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 7''63 17

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 59

1 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''14 23

2 CAPDUPUY Antoine 1568673 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 7''45 18

3 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''57 17
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 01

1 JORDA Fabio 1331950 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''97 14

2 IMBERT Matis 1778566 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''08 14

3 MUCCIN Maceo 1806223 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''27 12

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 03

1 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''83 16

2 MOGHADDASS Milad 1201166 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''15 13

3 BONNAFOUS Louis 1704961 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''55 10

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 6      à 17h 04

1 MARCADE Pierre-louis 1874843 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 7''80 16

2 TOURRE Marckendy 1775362 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''94 15

3 DEMARY Raphael 1377215 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''31 12

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 7      à 17h 06

1 DROGUET Robin 1886037 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7''27 20

2 CASTELLINI Thomas 1301364 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 7''58 17

3 PARIENTE Maxime 1894319 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''02 14

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 8      à 17h 08

1 MOLA Leo 1241670 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7''01 26

2 BRUNIE Loan 1797563 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7''50 18

3 SAUNIER Lou 1566476 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''94 15

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 17h 10

1 JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''17 22

2 BOISEDU Mael 1652027 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''25 21

3 MALBREIL Malcom 1935658 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7''44 18

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 17h 13

1 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''46 18

2 LALANNE Clement 1217104 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''77 16

3 TELLIER FLUTRE Clement 1867308 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''89 15

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 11      à 17h 15

1 GRILLERES Hugo 1578116 MIM /03 Asptt Toulouse 31 PYR 7''36 19

2 BETH Alexandre 1937548 MIM /03 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 PYR 8''23 12

3 FERRAND Gary 1558675 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''53 10

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 12      à 17h 17

1 MECHIAT Brahime 1569194 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''61 17

2 APERT Alexandre 1901030 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''29 12

3 SULMONT Axel 1474380 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 8''54 10

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 17h 20

1 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''94 27

2 MORANGE Alexis 1861440 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''55 18

3 GUILLAUME Alexis 1802066 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''14 13

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 14      à 17h 21

1 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''24 21

2 GORDIEN Alexis 1885016 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 8''14 13

3 DELILE Victor 1559040 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''34 12
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 1m30 30

2 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m22 25

3 MERCADIER Sarah 1476393 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m22 25

4 ROUET Elina 1499682 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m22 25

5 CAZAJOUS Emma 1465786 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m22 25

5 IJPMA Noor (Ned) 1889976 BEF /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m22 25

5 BECUWE Cleo 1309784 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m22 25

8 MARI Imene 1655256 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m18 23

8 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 23

8 VIDAL Laura 1405058 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m18 23

11 BILLAUDEAU Louise 1686250 BEF /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m14 20

11 LEROY-SAYAG Lily-rose 1880963 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

11 GERME Lou-ann 1873425 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m14 20

11 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

11 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

16 BOULOUCH Ines 1885054 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m10 18

16 BOUBEE Marine 1880879 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

16 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

16 BERDOS Lola 1485516 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m10 18

16 ARRIULOU Lucie 1385980 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m10 18

16 PARRO Jeanne 1755265 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m10 18

16 TUFFAL Salome 1923440 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m10 18

23 SARRAT Justine 1565841 BEF /05 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m06 15

23 PUCH Jade 1611658 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m06 15

23 DEFRUIT Melina 1906668 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m06 15

23 BOURGOIN Romane 1396322 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m06 15

23 SAUNIER Nina 1566499 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m06 15

23 BORIOS Shanon 1938467 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m06 15

29 AMOUROUX Emma 1790599 BEF /05 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 1m02 12

29 DEMARY Maud 1474372 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m02 12

29 ESCOULA Noemie 1464043 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m02 12

29 CAPDEVIELLE Julie 1765249 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m02 12

29 GARCIA Jeanne 1659261 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m02 12

29 GAYET Marie 1565836 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m02 12

29 LEBRUN Anna 1582437 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m02 12

29 GOUX Margot 1781136 BEF /05 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m02 12

37 MOUSSAKANDA Martine 1299187 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR m98 10

37 MARIN Aline 1917762 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR m98 10

37 WILLIAMS Kimberley 1928542 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR m98 10

37 VADON Ines 1936872 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR m98 10

MUTTE Mahaut 1727232 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR NC 1

LAPORTE Manon 1878791 BEF /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR NC 1

FERRE Lea 1570788 BEF /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR NC 1

GESTAIN Ambre 1894112 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR NC 1

BILLARD Emilya 1786160 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR NC 1

GARDELLE Elisa 1713551 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m30 25

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m30 25

3 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m30 25

4 THOLE Yohann 1411697 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m26 23

4 ROQUES Vincent 1570019 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 1m26 23

4 STEPHANY Axel 1570822 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m26 23

7 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 21

7 LOYEZ Felix 1476270 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 21

7 LANGUILLON Quentin 1759052 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 21

7 APARICIO Yael 1879701 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 21

7 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 1m22 21

12 DELANGHE-DESTRAC Thomas 1560008 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m18 18

12 VENN Marvin 1461464 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m18 18

12 REBEILLE Thibault 1556679 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m18 18

15 CROCHET Enzo 1873405 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m14 16

15 DRAHONNET Elyas 1556232 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 16

15 RESSENCOURT Yohan 1587657 BEM /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m14 16

18 DURDOS Clement 1868443 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m10 13

18 MINERY Enzo 1866247 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m10 13

18 MATHIEU Theo 1938415 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m10 13

18 BOREL HERBERT Niels 1570907 BEM /05 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m10 13

18 BECKOUET Mael 1922013 BEM /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m10 13

18 KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 BEM /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m10 13

24 DUCOURNAU Axel 1772864 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m06 10

24 SABATHIER Teo 1606754 BEM /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 1m06 10

24 PRETOT Romain 1882899 BEM /04 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 32 PYR 1m06 10

24 RAZALI Yanis 1654672 BEM /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 1m06 10

24 PELLETIER-DROUET Lilian 1912447 BEM /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m06 10

24 RODRIGUES Louvens 1893423 BEM /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m06 10

24 HAUTIER Alberic 1659897 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m06 10

24 CANZIAN Mathias 1907372 BEM /04 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m06 10

24 ZOLDOS Alexis 1890758 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

24 TELLIER FLUTRE Bastien 1867310 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m06 10

34 DE BELLEVILLE Come 1938301 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m02 8

34 LEFFRAY Axel 1885048 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m02 8

34 PRE Alexis 1661987 BEM /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m02 8

34 LECUREUR Ewan 1889517 BEM /05 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m02 8

34 RIQUELME Jordan 1937158 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m02 8

39 PRAT-DORGANS Romain 1558766 BEM /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR m98 5

DEDIEU Hugo 1914192 BEM /05 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR NC 1

BONA Matteo 1885687 BEM /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR NC 1

LARPIN Alexis 1889500 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR NC 1

MARGUET Nicolas 1762566 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR NC 1

POIRIER-TRAMOY Vincent 1908979 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR NC 1
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDIRAC Sarah 1859520 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 1m48 32

2 RAVET Julia 1751899 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m42 29

3 ILIC Milena 1560923 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m42 29

4 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m42 29

5 OUGIER Clemence 1772855 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m39 27

6 SAMSON Clara 1484229 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m36 25

6 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 25

6 CHRISTOPHER Cheyenne 1937153 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 25

9 JORDA Alice 1319122 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m30 22

9 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m30 22

11 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m26 20

11 LASTENNET Maelan 1876899 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m26 20

11 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m26 20

11 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m26 20

11 DINERCE Charline 1383593 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m26 20

16 GERAZ Lisa 1775341 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m22 18

16 THUILLIER Alice 1773924 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 18

16 SOULE Eloise 1879478 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m22 18

16 LEFEBVRE-CUIT Kassandra 1774449 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 18

16 SEGUENI Celia 1508371 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m22 18

16 DUBOSCQ Eloise 1397717 MIF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m22 18

16 BOIRON Hewan 1497202 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m22 18

23 BERGER Oceane 760476 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m18 16

23 BEAULIEU Marion 1806679 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m18 16

23 BALANSA Morgane 1184989 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m18 16

23 RANCON Louise 1491637 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 16

23 KERLOVEOU Anaelle 1878623 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 1m18 16

28 SEYNE Elisa 1235880 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 14

28 BIAU Marine 1516480 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m14 14

28 BOYER Aurore 1762045 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 14

28 DOUADY Louise 1928441 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 14

28 MOUEZA Natalene 1650456 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 14

28 BIBONNE Maud 1793590 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 14

34 HACALA Elisa 1645031 MIF /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 1m10 12

34 TELLIER Clementine 1885065 MIF /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 1m10 12

36 TONEL Lucie 1788432 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 1m06 9

36 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 9

36 CHADA Isabella 1749535 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m06 9

36 STEPHANY Alicia 1664968 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m06 9

36 HOSPITALIER Valentine 1860392 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 1m06 9

36 SANFELIX Maeva 1789438 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 9

42 MONNOT Alix 1885027 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 1m02 7

TIKUNOVA Lara 1855569 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR NC 1

JEANNE Lucie 1856605 MIF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR NC 1

DESBONNES Fred-dhyane 1518233 MIF /03 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 PYR NC 1

DALVERNY Eve 1866830 MIF /03 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR NC 1

DUSSERT Emma 1884997 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR NC 1

LESCOMBES Alicia 1298116 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NC 1

PORTAL Alicia 1925226 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NC 1

BERGER Camarine 760477 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR NC 1

TIROT Ines 1242574 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR NC 1
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOLA Leo 1241670 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m60 29

1 MARONESE Theo 1742207 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m60 29

3 DE MIGUEL Emilian 1575867 MIM /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 1m56 27

4 JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m54 26

5 BOISEDU Mael 1652027 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m52 26

6 GUERIN Cameron 1652118 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 1m50 25

6 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m50 25

8 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m42 21

9 DROGUET Robin 1886037 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m39 19

9 FOURNIER Jean 1755285 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m39 19

9 IMBERT Matis 1778566 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m39 19

9 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m39 19

9 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m39 19

14 CASTELLINI Thomas 1301364 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 1m36 18

14 LALANNE Clement 1217104 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 18

16 BRUNIE Loan 1797563 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m33 16

17 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m30 15

17 MECHIAT Brahime 1569194 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m30 15

19 MORANGE Alexis 1861440 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m26 13

19 TOURRE Marckendy 1775362 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m26 13

19 MUCCIN Maceo 1806223 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m26 13

19 TELLIER FLUTRE Clement 1867308 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m26 13

19 MAILHES-POUY Jeremy 1775247 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m26 13

19 MALBREIL Malcom 1935658 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m26 13

25 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m22 11

25 PARIENTE Maxime 1894319 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 11

25 SAUNIER Lou 1566476 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 11

25 DEMARY Raphael 1377215 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m22 11

25 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m22 11

25 BONNAFOUS Louis 1704961 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 11

31 MARCADE Pierre-louis 1874843 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 1m18 9

31 MOGHADDASS Milad 1201166 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m18 9

31 APERT Alexandre 1901030 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 9

34 DELILE Victor 1559040 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 7

34 BETH Alexandre 1937548 MIM /03 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 PYR 1m14 7

34 JORDA Fabio 1331950 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 7

34 FERRAND Gary 1558675 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m14 7

38 GORDIEN Alexis 1885016 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 1m10 5

38 GUILLAUME Alexis 1802066 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m10 5

40 SULMONT Axel 1474380 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 1m05 2

CAPDUPUY Antoine 1568673 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR NC 1
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m70 28

8m707m51 8m49

2 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m35 27

6m598m35 7m38

3 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8m28 27

7m098m28 7m23

4 MARI Imene 1655256 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8m14 26

8m14X 6m25

5 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m51 24

X7m32 7m51

6 VIDAL Laura 1405058 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m38 23

7m327m16 7m38

7 GERME Lou-ann 1873425 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m30 23

6m627m30 5m34

8 BECUWE Cleo 1309784 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m25 23

7m257m16 6m85

9 ARRIULOU Lucie 1385980 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m86 21

6m86X 6m51

10 BILLARD Emilya 1786160 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 6m76 21

6m766m00 6m52

11 ROUET Elina 1499682 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m59 20

5m886m59 6m28

13 LEROY-SAYAG Lily-rose 1880963 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m58 20

6m586m51 6m49

14 PUCH Jade 1611658 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6m56 20

6m566m46 6m34

15 BORIOS Shanon 1938467 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 6m53 20

6m536m33 5m81

16 SARRAT Justine 1565841 BEF /05 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 6m50 20

6m336m45 6m50

17 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m41 20

X6m13 6m41

18 IJPMA Noor (Ned) 1889976 BEF /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6m37 19

6m105m59 6m37

19 GOUX Margot 1781136 BEF /05 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m26 19

5m825m55 6m26

20 PARRO Jeanne 1755265 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m19 18

6m195m85 5m35

21 SAUNIER Nina 1566499 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m98 17

5m985m39 4m61

22 LEBRUN Anna 1582437 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m94 17

5m94X 4m64

23 BERDOS Lola 1485516 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m84 16

5m325m84 5m67

24 GARDELLE Elisa 1713551 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m75 16

5m465m22 5m75

25 BOULOUCH Ines 1885054 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m73 15

5m735m46 5m63

26 TUFFAL Salome 1923440 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m70 15

5m704m77 X

27 LAPORTE Manon 1878791 BEF /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 5m68 15

5m255m68 4m48

28 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m57 14

5m285m57 5m23

29 BOUBEE Marine 1880879 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m55 14

5m515m45 5m55

30 MERCADIER Sarah 1476393 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m55 14

5m55X 5m27

31 DEMARY Maud 1474372 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m45 14

4m785m45 4m92

32 BILLAUDEAU Louise 1686250 BEF /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 5m35 13

5m275m28 5m35

33 GAYET Marie 1565836 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m29 13

4m675m29 4m61

34 DEFRUIT Melina 1906668 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m21 12

4m503m84 5m21
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

35 VADON Ines 1936872 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m19 12

5m125m19 4m96

36 MUTTE Mahaut 1727232 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m98 11

4m983m57 4m84

37 WILLIAMS Kimberley 1928542 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m82 10

4m824m35 4m81

38 BOURGOIN Romane 1396322 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 4m69 9

4m694m65 3m75

39 MARIN Aline 1917762 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m68 9

4m324m68 X

40 ESCOULA Noemie 1464043 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 4m48 8

4m034m48 3m39

41 GARCIA Jeanne 1659261 BEF /05 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m34 7

4m193m88 4m34

42 GESTAIN Ambre 1894112 BEF /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 3m83 4

X3m40 3m83

43 AMOUROUX Emma 1790599 BEF /05 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 3m73 3

X2m69 3m73

44 CAPDEVIELLE Julie 1765249 BEF /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 3m44 1

3m442m80 2m80

45 MOUSSAKANDA Martine 1299187 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 2m97 1

2m97X 2m83

FERRE Lea 1570788 BEF /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR NC 1

NC

CHEMIL Lisa 1752000 BEF /04 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR NC 1

NC
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m30 27

7m01X 8m30

2 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m59 24

6m877m02 7m59

3 RODRIGUES Louvens 1893423 BEM /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m46 24

7m467m23 6m79

4 TELLIER FLUTRE Bastien 1867310 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m24 23

X5m13 7m24

5 CANZIAN Mathias 1907372 BEM /04 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6m83 22

5m686m83 6m39

6 ROQUES Vincent 1570019 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 6m60 21

6m596m60 6m56

7 REBEILLE Thibault 1556679 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m54 21

6m356m54 6m51

8 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 6m36 20

5m876m01 6m36

9 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m33 20

6m256m33 6m26

10 LOYEZ Felix 1476270 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m24 20

5m576m05 6m24

11 LANGUILLON Quentin 1759052 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m02 18

4m936m02 5m49

12 STEPHANY Axel 1570822 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m01 18

5m726m00 6m01

13 DUCOURNAU Axel 1772864 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m00 18

4m915m44 6m00

14 KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 BEM /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m87 18

5m435m87 5m81

15 MINERY Enzo 1866247 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m73 17

5m735m25 5m00

16 VENN Marvin 1461464 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m70 16

5m445m39 5m70

17 SABATHIER Teo 1606754 BEM /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 5m65 16

4m424m87 5m65

18 RAZALI Yanis 1654672 BEM /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 5m64 16

5m235m45 5m64

19 DRAHONNET Elyas 1556232 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m52 15

5m525m28 5m12

20 THOLE Yohann 1411697 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m51 15

5m245m51 5m31

21 DELANGHE-DESTRAC Thomas 1560008 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m45 15

3m655m45 4m69

22 BECKOUET Mael 1922013 BEM /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 5m41 15

XX 5m41

22 MATHIEU Theo 1938415 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m41 15

5m414m22 X

24 ZOLDOS Alexis 1890758 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m30 14

5m304m65 4m96

25 APARICIO Yael 1879701 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m22 14

5m22X 4m19

26 LARPIN Alexis 1889500 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 5m21 13

4m445m21 4m75

27 CROCHET Enzo 1873405 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m19 13

5m195m19 4m95

28 DE BELLEVILLE Come 1938301 BEM /05 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m16 13

4m85X 5m16

29 HAUTIER Alberic 1659897 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m15 13

4m295m15 4m83

30 PRAT-DORGANS Romain 1558766 BEM /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m14 13

5m144m83 4m58

31 MARGUET Nicolas 1762566 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m11 13

4m364m41 5m11

32 POIRIER-TRAMOY Vincent 1908979 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m02 12

4m965m02 4m85

33 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m99 12

4m854m61 4m99
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

34 BONA Matteo 1885687 BEM /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 4m98 12

4m983m69 4m82

35 PRE Alexis 1661987 BEM /05 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 4m89 12

4m754m89 4m78

36 RESSENCOURT Yohan 1587657 BEM /05 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 4m71 10

4m714m55 4m70

37 PRETOT Romain 1882899 BEM /04 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 32 PYR 4m67 10

3m943m67 4m67

38 RIQUELME Jordan 1937158 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m64 10

3m953m88 4m64

39 PELLETIER-DROUET Lilian 1912447 BEM /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m59 10

4m594m52 4m26

40 DURDOS Clement 1868443 BEM /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 4m33 8

X4m10 4m33

41 LEFFRAY Axel 1885048 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m16 7

3m934m16 4m08

42 BOREL HERBERT Niels 1570907 BEM /05 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 4m09 7

3m964m03 4m09

43 LECUREUR Ewan 1889517 BEM /05 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 3m48 3

3m463m48 2m65

44 DEDIEU Hugo 1914192 BEM /05 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 3m23 1

2m243m02 3m23
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 10m08 35

9m999m04 10m08

2 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m25 27

7m908m25 7m46

3 DESBONNES Fred-dhyane 1518233 MIF /03 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 PYR 8m22 27

X8m22 8m05

4 DINERCE Charline 1383593 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8m21 27

7m808m08 8m21

5 STEPHANY Alicia 1664968 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7m84 25

7m157m84 7m59

6 MANDIRAC Sarah 1859520 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 7m76 25

7m397m34 7m76

7 RAVET Julia 1751899 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7m73 24

7m64X 7m73

8 BERGER Camarine 760477 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m69 24

7m147m57 7m69

9 ILIC Milena 1560923 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m64 24

7m646m85 7m33

10 SAMSON Clara 1484229 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m61 24

7m367m34 7m61

11 HOSPITALIER Valentine 1860392 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 7m52 23

7m517m52 7m31

12 LASTENNET Maelan 1876899 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7m52 23

7m227m52 7m05

13 CHRISTOPHER Cheyenne 1937153 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m45 23

7m456m58 7m14

14 DUBOSCQ Eloise 1397717 MIF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7m37 23

7m376m64 6m64

15 OUGIER Clemence 1772855 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m36 23

6m087m36 6m79

16 BERGER Oceane 760476 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m32 22

7m326m68 6m94

17 MOUEZA Natalene 1650456 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m30 22

7m305m65 6m35

18 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7m19 22

6m887m19 6m69

19 DALVERNY Eve 1866830 MIF /03 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7m19 22

6m83X 7m19

20 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m09 21

7m096m36 X

21 BOIRON Hewan 1497202 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m87 20

6m166m87 5m67

22 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m61 19

6m356m61 6m39

23 SOULE Eloise 1879478 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m49 18

6m386m49 5m90

24 SEYNE Elisa 1235880 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m38 18

6m096m38 6m08

25 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m34 17

6m126m34 6m23

26 BOYER Aurore 1762045 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m26 17

6m125m75 6m26

27 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m18 16

X6m18 X

28 SEGUENI Celia 1508371 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m14 16

5m285m83 6m14

29 HACALA Elisa 1645031 MIF /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 6m10 16

5m716m10 6m06

30 BALANSA Morgane 1184989 MIF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m10 16

5m895m95 6m10

31 THUILLIER Alice 1773924 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m01 15

5m686m01 5m71

32 BEAULIEU Marion 1806679 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 5m96 15

5m835m18 5m96

33 RANCON Louise 1491637 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m95 15

5m855m95 5m84
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

34 TELLIER Clementine 1885065 MIF /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 5m94 15

X5m94 5m67

35 JORDA Alice 1319122 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m80 14

5m775m80 4m49

36 BIBONNE Maud 1793590 MIF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m75 14

5m755m28 5m30

37 CHADA Isabella 1749535 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 5m70 13

5m595m70 5m68

38 JEANNE Lucie 1856605 MIF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m69 13

5m575m69 4m85

39 GERAZ Lisa 1775341 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m69 13

4m373m97 5m69

40 SANFELIX Maeva 1789438 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m63 13

4m625m63 5m47

41 DUSSERT Emma 1884997 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 5m61 13

X5m61 5m44

42 BIAU Marine 1516480 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m60 13

5m115m60 5m17

43 LEFEBVRE-CUIT Kassandra 1774449 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m59 13

X5m59 5m20

44 KERLOVEOU Anaelle 1878623 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 5m06 9

4m565m06 4m91

45 TIROT Ines 1242574 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 4m99 9

4m914m29 4m99

46 TONEL Lucie 1788432 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 4m98 9

4m984m87 4m68

47 PORTAL Alicia 1925226 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m97 9

4m194m22 4m97

48 DOUADY Louise 1928441 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m93 8

4m93X 4m83

49 TIKUNOVA Lara 1855569 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 4m79 7

3m654m79 4m60

50 LESCOMBES Alicia 1298116 MIF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m73 7

4m73X m1

51 MONNOT Alix 1885027 MIF /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 4m24 4

3m113m81 4m24
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 10m50 27

9m0510m50 9m22

2 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m89 25

9m619m89 9m62

3 MOLA Leo 1241670 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 9m48 24

9m249m39 9m48

4 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m19 23

9m198m64 X

5 DE MIGUEL Emilian 1575867 MIM /02 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 8m91 22

8m918m42 8m36

6 BOISEDU Mael 1652027 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8m68 21

8m108m50 8m68

7 GUERIN Cameron 1652118 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8m42 21

X8m39 8m42

8 GUILLAUME Alexis 1802066 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8m37 20

7m858m20 8m37

9 MECHIAT Brahime 1569194 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8m17 20

7m727m99 8m17

10 MALBREIL Malcom 1935658 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8m10 20

7m727m07 8m10

11 DROGUET Robin 1886037 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7m83 18

7m207m55 7m83

12 MARONESE Theo 1742207 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7m78 18

7m507m78 7m36

13 JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m71 18

7m717m69 7m61

14 FOURNIER Jean 1755285 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m45 17

6m827m28 7m45

15 MAILHES-POUY Jeremy 1775247 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m38 16

7m327m02 7m38

16 PARIENTE Maxime 1894319 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m32 16

7m147m08 7m32

17 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m29 16

6m236m48 7m29

18 IMBERT Matis 1778566 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7m15 15

6m827m15 6m95

19 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7m11 15

7m086m79 7m11

20 MORANGE Alexis 1861440 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7m02 15

X7m02 X

21 CAPDUPUY Antoine 1568673 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 6m99 14

6m996m23 5m82

22 LALANNE Clement 1217104 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m94 14

6m286m45 6m94

23 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m88 14

6m496m88 6m02

24 BRUNIE Loan 1797563 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m86 14

6m866m14 6m03

25 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m68 13

6m196m68 6m34

26 BONNAFOUS Louis 1704961 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m52 12

5m865m99 6m52

27 TOURRE Marckendy 1775362 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m51 12

6m246m51 6m28

28 CASTELLINI Thomas 1301364 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 6m20 11

6m205m38 5m89

29 TELLIER FLUTRE Clement 1867308 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m07 10

6m075m92 5m96

30 SAUNIER Lou 1566476 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m94 10

5m815m94 5m78

31 BETH Alexandre 1937548 MIM /03 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 PYR 5m93 9

5m935m75 X

32 GORDIEN Alexis 1885016 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 5m90 9

5m455m72 5m90

33 MUCCIN Maceo 1806223 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m79 9

5m515m79 5m25
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

34 MARCADE Pierre-louis 1874843 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Plaisance Du Tou 31 PYR 5m38 7

5m38X 5m05

35 JORDA Fabio 1331950 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m34 7

5m195m12 5m34

36 FERRAND Gary 1558675 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m81 4

4m814m79 4m40

37 MOGHADDASS Milad 1201166 MIM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m77 4

4m574m74 4m77

38 DELILE Victor 1559040 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m63 3

4m404m62 4m63

39 SULMONT Axel 1474380 MIM /03 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 PYR 4m36 2

4m363m82 4m07

40 DEMARY Raphael 1377215 MIM /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m14 1

3m423m63 4m14

41 APERT Alexandre 1901030 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m08 1

4m023m68 4m08
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